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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Kiddy Barrels

10# Entries including any scratches:

$20.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLAKELY SNYDER 16.801 $2.001 1127390 6

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 18.277 $2.002 1128373 6

GATOR BRUHL 18.881 $2.003 1700 6

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 24.644 $2.004 12300 6

BRODY MILLS 37.942 $2.005

LEAH PIPER 40.938 $2.006

JENTRY LADNER 51.577 $2.007 1506 6

KAELYX ALEXANDER 54.789 $2.008 1503 6

RIDGE BARROIS 67.500 $2.009 1507 6

GIANNA MARCEAUX 97.463 $2.0010 1500 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Open 5D Barrels

83# Entries including any scratches:

$1,830.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.304 $249.001 64092 6

NICKPARIS JEAN 15.483 $150.002 64092 6

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 15.642 $100.003 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.818 $216.001 106472 6

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.853 $130.002 106722 6

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.953 $86.003 119215 6

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.0234 120608 6

RUDYTALMADGE GREEN 16.0715 4 6

IMA  PRESLEY DELUCA 16.1536 118475 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 16.379 $183.001 84897 6

KITPRESLEY DELUCA 16.446 $110.002 118475 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.448 $73.003 118531 6

SNOOP DOGTALMADGE GREEN 16.4494 4 6

AVA BELL 16.4605 101725 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4626 6094 6

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.4647 72730 6

DALECOLIE DAVIS 16.4658 18905 6

KAYLIE WARD 16.4869 84833 6

JJ  JACI MILLS 16.49910 128392 6

HG  LESLIE KENNEDY 16.50511 114647 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.53012 119233 6

COTY HICKS 16.55113 118821 6   MS

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.58814 106722 6

MIRACLEJACI MILLS 16.64015 128392 6

CILKALESLIE KENNEDY 16.64116 114647 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.68917 128217 6

PAYASOTALMADGE GREEN 16.69318 4 6

ADDISON TURNER 16.70119

ANNA KATE ERVIN 16.71920 110070

ALLISON TOUPS 16.74021 109745 6AMITE   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.78122 72730 6
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4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FANCYGIGI SPENCE 16.872 $150.001 128414 6

SIS HADDY MORAN 16.899 $90.002 124197 6

LONDON THOMPSON 16.973 $60.003 128569 6

ISABELLA FORE 17.0274 122578 6

KARMEN STOKES 17.0765 124018 6

BELLAHADDY MORAN 17.1296 124197 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.1627 109674 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.1718 106472 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANNETTE BAHAM 17.378 $116.001

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 17.453 $70.002 117807 6

MIRACLEAVA NICHOLS 17.481 $47.003 119066 6

CAMBRY HICKS 17.5594 119933 6   MS

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.6385 106472 6

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 17.8056 128338 6

TRUMP EXPRESSBRAELYN MILTON 17.8677 103434 6

HADLEY GRACE 17.9308 121675 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.9509 109674 6

PAISLEY MILLER 17.96910 124746 6

ISABELLA WEISLER 18.05311 128365 6

LOUIEJACI MILLS 18.23812 128392 6

FREYA BARROIS 18.26613 123980 6

RAELYNN MARCEAUX 18.28814 51986 6

PICOBRAELYN MILTON 18.35715 103434 6

BRESA BLAIR 18.42716 122374 6

CASPERGIGI SPENCE 18.47517 128414 6

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.62318 120608 6

DANIELLE TAYLOR 18.67819 128405 6

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 18.77520 128217 6

BELLA SHARP 18.84021

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.90922 128218 6

GATOR BRUHL 19.83223 700 6

KHLOE ETHERIDGE 19.84324

GUYS SPECIAL BERRYELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.86425 120608 6

CHARLAINE EDMARIA 20.65526

ANGELA MILTON 21.52027 127097 6

ALYSSA STEPHENS 23.34728

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 24.76929 128218 6
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SCAMPERDANIELLE TAYLOR 24.80630 128405 6

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 30.44631 76498 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAZORELLE SULLIVAN 915.96388725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

NELLYCOLIE DAVIS 916.32418905 6

JILL HUNT 916.8032384 6

MADELYN CUTRER 916.820108136 6

RAMSEY NELSON 916.922115432 6

HARPER PATTON 916.927128336 6

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 916.944129107 6

VICTORIA LOCASCIO 917.969   

BRE'ANNE TAYLOR 919.670

LILLYJACI MILLS 922.768128392 6

BAILEYADDISON CUEVAS 999.000129107 6

LM GIRLS LIKE CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 999.000118531 6

HALLIE MAE LOCASCIO 999.000   

Sr 5D Barrels

7# Entries including any scratches:

$68.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RUDYTALMADGE GREEN 16.071 $28.001 4 6

SNOOP DOGTALMADGE GREEN 16.4492 4 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4623 6094 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAYASOTALMADGE GREEN 16.693 $25.001 4 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 30.446 $15.001 76498 6

SANDRA MORALES 44.7142 5784 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 916.8032384 6
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Youth 5D Barrels

57# Entries including any scratches:

$546.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.818 $82.001 106472 6

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.853 $49.002 106722 6

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.953 $33.003 119215 6

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.0234 120608 6

IMA  PRESLEY DELUCA 16.1535 118475 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KITPRESLEY DELUCA 16.446 $68.001 118475 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.448 $41.002 118531 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.530 $27.003 119233 6

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.5884 106722 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.6895 128217 6

ADDISON TURNER 16.7016

ANNA KATE ERVIN 16.7197 110070

ALLISON TOUPS 16.7408 109745 6AMITE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FANCYGIGI SPENCE 16.872 $55.001 128414 6

SIS HADDY MORAN 16.899 $33.002 124197 6

LONDON THOMPSON 16.973 $22.003 128569 6

ISABELLA FORE 17.0274 122578 6

KARMEN STOKES 17.0765 124018 6

BELLAHADDY MORAN 17.1296 124197 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.1627 109674 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.1718 106472 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 17.453 $41.001 117807 6

CAMBRY HICKS 17.559 $25.002 119933 6   MS

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.638 $16.003 106472 6

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 17.8054 128338 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRUMP EXPRESSBRAELYN MILTON 17.867 $27.001 103434 6

BLAKELY SNYDER 17.926 $16.002 127390 6

HADLEY GRACE 17.930 $11.003 121675 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.9504 109674 6

PAISLEY MILLER 17.9695 124746 6

ISABELLA WEISLER 18.0536 128365 6

FREYA BARROIS 18.2667 123980 6

PICOBRAELYN MILTON 18.3578 103434 6

BRESA BLAIR 18.4279 122374 6

CASPERGIGI SPENCE 18.47510 128414 6

BAILEY ORLANDO 18.63811 128440 6

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 18.77512 128217 6

BELLA SHARP 18.84013

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.90914 128218 6

KHLOE ETHERIDGE 19.84315

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.93416 120608 6

KELSLYN GENDUSA 20.57617 128371 6

ADDISON MIZELL 21.25918 128920 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 21.77019 123980 6

ALYSSA STEPHENS 23.34720

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 24.76921 128218 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 25.17522 119233 6

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 25.77423 128373 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MADELYN CUTRER 916.820108136 6

RAMSEY NELSON 916.922115432 6

HARPER PATTON 916.927128336 6

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 916.944129107 6

GUYS SPECIAL BERRYELLIOTT CUZZORT 918.209120608 6

LM GIRLS LIKE CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 919.456118531 6

BRE'ANNE TAYLOR 919.670

J'ELLA LADNER 999.000128338 6

BAILEYADDISON CUEVAS 999.000129107 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Adult 3D Sidepot

8# Entries including any scratches:

$96.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.304 $48.001 64092 6

NICKPARIS JEAN 15.4832 64092 6

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 15.6423 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 16.379 $29.001 84897 6

AVA BELL 16.4602 101725 6

KAYLIE WARD 16.4863 84833 6

COTY HICKS 16.5514 118821 6   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ANGELA MILTON 21.520 $19.001 127097 6

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.3041 564092 6

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 15.6422 488725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.8181 5106472 6

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.8532 4106722 6

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.9533 3119215 6

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.0234 2120608 6

RUDYTALMADGE GREEN 16.0715 14 6

IMA  PRESLEY DELUCA 16.1536 118475 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 16.3791 584897 6

KITPRESLEY DELUCA 16.4462 4118475 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.4483 3118531 6

SNOOP DOGTALMADGE GREEN 16.4494 24 6

AVA BELL 16.4605 1101725 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4626 6094 6

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.4647 72730 6

DALECOLIE DAVIS 16.4658 18905 6

KAYLIE WARD 16.4869 84833 6

JJ  JACI MILLS 16.49910 128392 6

HG  LESLIE KENNEDY 16.50511 114647 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.53012 119233 6

COTY HICKS 16.55113 118821 6   MS

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.58814 106722 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.68915 128217 6

ALLISON TOUPS 16.74016 109745 6AMITE   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FANCYGIGI SPENCE 16.8721 5128414 6

SIS HADDY MORAN 16.8992 4124197 6

LONDON THOMPSON 16.9733 3128569 6

ISABELLA FORE 17.0274 2122578 6

KARMEN STOKES 17.0765 1124018 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.1626 109674 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.1717 106472 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 17.4531 5117807 6

MIRACLEAVA NICHOLS 17.4812 4119066 6

CAMBRY HICKS 17.5593 3119933 6   MS

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.6384 2106472 6

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 17.8055 1128338 6

TRUMP EXPRESSBRAELYN MILTON 17.8676 103434 6

HADLEY GRACE 17.9307 121675 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.9508 109674 6

PAISLEY MILLER 17.9699 124746 6

ISABELLA WEISLER 18.05310 128365 6

LOUIEJACI MILLS 18.23811 128392 6

FREYA BARROIS 18.26612 123980 6

RAELYNN MARCEAUX 18.28813 51986 6

BRESA BLAIR 18.42714 122374 6

CASPERGIGI SPENCE 18.47515 128414 6

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.62316 120608 6

DANIELLE TAYLOR 18.67817 128405 6

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 18.77518 128217 6

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.90919 128218 6

ANGELA MILTON 21.52020 127097 6

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 30.44621 76498 6

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RUDYTALMADGE GREEN 16.0711 54 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4622 46094 6
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2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAYASOTALMADGE GREEN 16.6931 54 6

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 30.4461 576498 6

SANDRA MORALES 44.7142 45784 6

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.8181 5106472 6

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.8532 4106722 6

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.9533 3119215 6

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.0234 2120608 6

IMA  PRESLEY DELUCA 16.1535 1118475 6

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KITPRESLEY DELUCA 16.4461 5118475 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.4482 4118531 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.5303 3119233 6

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.5884 2106722 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.6895 1128217 6

ALLISON TOUPS 16.7406 109745 6AMITE   LA
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3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FANCYGIGI SPENCE 16.8721 5128414 6

SIS HADDY MORAN 16.8992 4124197 6

LONDON THOMPSON 16.9733 3128569 6

ISABELLA FORE 17.0274 2122578 6

KARMEN STOKES 17.0765 1124018 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.1626 109674 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.1717 106472 6

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 17.4531 5117807 6

CAMBRY HICKS 17.5592 4119933 6   MS

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.6383 3106472 6

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 17.8054 2128338 6
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TRUMP EXPRESSBRAELYN MILTON 17.8671 5103434 6

BLAKELY SNYDER 17.9262 4127390 6

HADLEY GRACE 17.9303 3121675 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.9504 2109674 6

PAISLEY MILLER 17.9695 1124746 6

ISABELLA WEISLER 18.0536 128365 6

FREYA BARROIS 18.2667 123980 6

BRESA BLAIR 18.4278 122374 6

CASPERGIGI SPENCE 18.4759 128414 6

BAILEY ORLANDO 18.63810 128440 6

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 18.77511 128217 6

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.90912 128218 6

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.93413 120608 6

KELSLYN GENDUSA 20.57614 128371 6

ADDISON MIZELL 21.25915 128920 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 25.17516 119233 6

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 25.77417 128373 6
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